
Team All'Improvviso

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Andreola Marco (01/2305) 3 6 3 0 3 3 3 6 3 2 3 7 3 5 2 3 2 2 3 1

Gerardi Mirco (01/2584) 3 3 1 3 2 0 3 3 0 0 2 0 3 3 1 3 3 6 3 0

D'Ambrosio Lorena (01/2259) 2 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 3 3 3 6 0 0

Gobbo Andrea (01/2385) 3 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzinat Francesca (01/2261) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 1 3 4 3 2 3 1

Girardi Matteo (01/2308) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Battiston Matteo (01/2302) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 1 1 3 1

Benjbali Ihssan (01/2237) 1 3 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nonnato Christian (01/2240) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Andreola Marco 01/2305 28 35 1,25

Gerardi Mirco 01/2584 21 21 1,00

D'Ambrosio Lorena 01/2259 16 16 1,00

Gobbo Andrea 01/2385 13 15 1,15

Pizzinat Francesca 01/2261 16 8 0,50

Girardi Matteo 01/2308 7 7 1,00

Battiston Matteo 01/2302 15 7 0,47

Benjbali Ihssan 01/2237 4 4 1,00

Nonnato Christian 01/2240 0 0 0,00

Il Gambero In Tour

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parmeri Isaia (01/2325) 3 5 0 0 1 3 1 3 0 0 3 6 3 8 3 7 3 9 1 3

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 2 1 0 0 2 6 3 5 2 4 3 3 3 9 2 6 2 3 3 7

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 1 3 2 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 7 2 5

Nonnato Alex (01/2222) 0 0 3 8 1 1 2 1 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 9

Bittolo Simone (01/1664) 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 9 2 3 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0

Gottardi Giori (01/2326) 1 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 6 1 0 0 0 0 0

Niero Alessandro (01/2328) 3 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 6

Pitton Angelo (01/2561) 2 1 1 1 2 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 1 1 2 3 1 3

Pasquon Daniele (01/2327) 0 0 1 2 1 3 3 8 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Oberhoeller Siegfried (16/002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parmeri Isaia 01/2325 18 44 2,44

Bettin Diego 01/1894 22 44 2,00

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 17 37 2,18

Nonnato Alex 01/2222 13 27 2,08

Bittolo Simone 01/1664 11 25 2,27

Gottardi Giori 01/2326 10 22 2,20

Niero Alessandro 01/2328 8 17 2,12

Pitton Angelo 01/2561 13 17 1,31

Pasquon Daniele 01/2327 8 15 1,88

Oberhoeller Siegfried 16/002 0 0 0,00

Il Top A 90

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Conte Alessandro (01/2274) 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 8 3 6 3 8 3 5 3 5 3 8

Presotto Sandro (01/2275) 3 6 0 0 3 9 3 6 3 8 3 6 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 9

Masarin Gioele (01/2273) 3 5 3 9 2 6 3 6 2 5 3 8 3 9 3 9 3 2 3 8

Vescovo Luca (01/2277) 1 1 3 8 1 3 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 7

Momentè Eros (01/2279) 2 0 3 0 3 6 0 0 3 0 3 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0

Canever Fabrizio (01/2587) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Conte Alessandro 01/2274 30 73 2,43

Presotto Sandro 01/2275 27 69 2,56

Masarin Gioele 01/2273 28 67 2,39

Vescovo Luca 01/2277 15 29 1,93

Momentè Eros 01/2279 19 12 0,63

Canever Fabrizio 01/2587 1 0 0,00

In Officina Beach

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Domenicali Elena (01/2578) 3 6 3 1 3 9 0 0 3 4 1 0 3 3 0 0 3 6 3 2

Secolo Alessandro (01/2576) 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 4 3 5 3 1 1 0 3 6 3 6 0 0

Brussolo Mauro (01/2220) 3 1 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 0 2 5 2 3 3 4 3 5 2 0

Borali Alberto (01/2396) 3 3 0 0 2 3 3 5 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Bozzato Serena (01/2426) 3 1 3 1 1 0 3 7 2 0 3 1 3 0 3 1 3 2 3 1

Garbin Mattia (01/2402) 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Domenicali Elena 01/2578 22 31 1,41

Secolo Alessandro 01/2576 19 29 1,53

Brussolo Mauro 01/2220 27 28 1,04

Borali Alberto 01/2396 14 18 1,29

Bozzato Serena 01/2426 27 14 0,52

Garbin Mattia 01/2402 11 2 0,18



La Retro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 2 5 1 3 2 5 3 7 0 0 2 5 1 3 2 5 3 6 2 4

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 3 8 3 9 1 0 2 0 1 3 3 9 1 2 2 3 3 4 0 0

Marin Ivan (01/2658) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 3 7 2 4 3 1 3 3 3 7

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 1 3 3 6 3 3 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 3 6

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 3 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 3 6 2 4 3 5 1 0 0 0 1 0

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 0 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 1 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 1

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 2 3 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 18 43 2,39

Baldan Simone 01/2291 19 38 2,00

Marin Ivan 01/2658 17 31 1,82

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 17 25 1,47

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 16 24 1,50

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 12 15 1,25

Buoso Alex 01/2286 11 8 0,73

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 10 3 0,30

San Quirino Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Borro Massimo  (01/2689) 3 9 3 5 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 8 3 4 3 8 3 4 0 0

Saponaro Simone (01/2521) 3 7 3 1 1 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 8 0 0 0 0

Pizzale Fabio (03/2621) 3 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 3 4 3 5 2 0 1 1 3 3 3 7

Roder Adriano (03/2724) 0 0 2 3 3 5 3 7 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Gerotto Paolo (03/2622) 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 3 0 3 5 3 3 0 0

Gerotto Fabio (03/2618) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 3 0 0 3 3

Mayer  Andrea (03/2753) 0 0 1 0 2 1 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6

Facca Adriano (03/2619) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Gerotto Gianfranco (03/2626) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro Massimo 01/2689 27 51 1,89

Saponaro Simone 01/2521 16 25 1,56

Pizzale Fabio 03/2621 21 22 1,05

Roder Adriano 03/2724 14 21 1,50

Gerotto Paolo 03/2622 16 15 0,94

Gerotto Fabio 03/2618 10 10 1,00

Mayer  Andrea 03/2753 10 10 1,00

Facca Adriano 03/2619 6 5 0,83

Gerotto Gianfranco 03/2626 0 0 0,00


